Agent Authorization Letter

(2023-10-26)

RE: LETTER OF AGENT AUTHORIZATION

To Whom It May Concern:

We, authorize Micom Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA to act on our behalf in all matters relating to application for equipment authorization, including the signing of all documents relating to these matters.

This agreement expires one year from the current date.

Sincerely,

HONGWU WEN/Manager

Company Name: GODOX Photo Equipment Co., Ltd.

Address: 4th Floor of Building 1, 1st to 4th Floor of Building 2, 4th Floor of Building 3, 1st to 4th Floor of Building 4, Yaochuan Industrial Zone, Tangwei Community, Fuhai

Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen 518103, China